



\$~55

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

MAT.APP.(F.C.) 205/2024 & CM APPL. 36654/2024 –Delay 184 days., CM APPL. 36655/2024 –Stay., CM APPL. 36657/2024 –Delay 1 day (RF).

SMT KUSUM LATA @ RATNESH

.....Appellant

Through: Mr.S.C.Dhawan,
Sr.Adv. with Mr.Tarun Kumar, Adv.
Appellant in person.

versus

HIMMAT SINGH

.....Respondent

Through: Mr.P.K.Bharadwaj with Mr.Anshu
Bhardwaj, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAURABH BANERJEE

ORDER

%

17.12.2024

No time left.

List on 18.03.2025.

REKHA PALLI, J

SAURABH BANERJEE, J

DECEMBER 17, 2024

sr